

Carbo's Lunch Run

Dist	Turn	Road	Clock	Total Dist
	Start	at Atchafalaya Welcome Center I-10 @ Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177		
	Go Southeast	on Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177	9:30 AM	0.00 mi.
in 0.05 miles	Turn right	on to I-10 on ramp	9:31 AM	0.05 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Merge	on to I-10 East	9:32 AM	0.45 mi.
in 13.60 miles	Take Exit 135	on to Off ramp (LA-3000)	9:45 AM	14.05 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Turn right	on to LA-3000	9:46 AM	14.45 mi.
in 1.50 miles	Turn right	on to LA-76	9:49 AM	15.95 mi.
in 3.60 miles	Turn right	on to LA-77 (Rosedale)	9:54 AM	19.55 mi.
in 2.20 miles	STOP	at Tiger Truck Stop	9:59 AM	21.75 mi.
	Continue South	on LA-77	10:19 AM	21.75 mi.
in 14.40 miles	Keep left	on LA-77	10:38 AM	36.15 mi.
in 1.10 miles	Turn right	on to Indian Vil. Bridge Rd	10:40 AM	37.25 mi.
in 0.05 miles	Turn right	on to LA-3066/Bayou Rd	10:41 AM	37.30 mi.
in 3.00 miles	Go straight	on to LA-75	10:46 AM	40.30 mi.
in 10.40 miles	STOP	at Carbo's	10:58 AM	50.70 mi.
	Continue South	on LA-75	12:43 PM	50.70 mi.
in 4.50 miles	Turn right	on to LA-997	12:48 PM	55.20 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Keep left	on LA-997	12:49 PM	55.30 mi.
in 13.30 miles	Turn left	on to LA-70	1:04 PM	68.60 mi.
in 0.05 miles	STOP	at Spunky Monkey	1:05 PM	68.65 mi.
	Go South	on LA-70	1:35 PM	68.65 mi.
in 24.20 miles	Turn left	on to Stephenville Rd (Stephenville)	2:01 PM	92.85 mi.
in 3.90 miles	Turn right	on to Par Rd 906	2:10 PM	96.75 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn left	on to E. Stephenville Rd	2:11 PM	96.85 mi.
in 2.40 miles	STOP	on to Mosquito Bar	2:16 PM	99.25 mi.
	Go South	on to E. Stephenville Rd	2:46 PM	99.25 mi.
in 2.40 miles	Turn right	on to Par Rd 906	2:51 PM	101.65 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn left	on to Stephenville Rd	2:52 PM	101.75 mi.
in 3.90 miles	Turn left	on to LA-70	3:01 PM	105.65 mi.
in 4.80 miles	Go straight	on to Marguerite St (Morgan City)	3:08 PM	110.45 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn left	on to 6th St	3:09 PM	110.65 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn right	on to LA-182	3:10 PM	110.85 mi.
in 1.20 miles	Turn left	on to 6th St (Berwick)	3:12 PM	112.05 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn right	on to Utah St	3:13 PM	112.25 mi.
in 0.60 miles	Turn left	on to Berwick Rd	3:14 PM	112.85 mi.
in 1.20 miles	Turn right	on to River Rd	3:16 PM	114.05 mi.
in 0.60 miles	STOP	at Captain Pinky's Lounge	3:17 PM	114.65 mi.
	Go Northeast	on River Rd	3:47 PM	114.65 mi.
in 0.60 miles	Turn left	on to Thorguson Rd	3:48 PM	115.25 mi.
in 1.20 miles	Turn left	on to US-90	3:51 PM	116.45 mi.
in 9.70 miles	Turn right	on to LA-182	4:01 PM	126.15 mi.
in 11.00 miles	STOP	at The Waterhole (Franklin)	4:18 PM	137.15 mi.
	Continue North	on LA-182	4:48 PM	137.15 mi.
in 24.40 miles	End Run	at Quarter Tavern (New Iberia)	5:24 PM	161.55 mi.
		TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE	7:54:00	161.55 mi.